Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/21/2025 | Event Date PO:
06/21/2025 08:00 AM | Delivery & Install - Shipping Address:
06/22/2025 02:00 PM | Strike - Private Home:

Description

Cocktail Hour :
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Reception :

Services

914 N Crescent Dr,

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Garden Dining Chairs - Foldable Metal - Multicolor
Garden Dining Chairs - Foldable Metal - Ivory Linen w/ Olive Velvet

Piping
Painted : Olive Shade S330-7
16" Diam x 37.5"H - Custom paint upon request

Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Dahlia Gardens - Accent

Painted : Olive Shade S330-7
20"RND x 20"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Toronto - Oval
Painted : Olive Shade S330-7
36"W x 24"L x 18"H

Small Decor - Glass Bottle 03
3a0 0 W3al %1040 8 H

Small Decor - Glass Bottle 02
3a0 0 W3al [ %x.8a% § H

Table Lamps - Budapest - Mauve Velvet Fringe
Shade Size - 17"W x 12"H

Barback - Swivel Wood & Gold Plexi
48"W x 24" x 12'H

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(1 truck ) (3 guys)

Replacement : (2) Wiskey Jar
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Qtty

12

IN-0008397

Wolf Consulting and Advisory

Services LLC

60 E 8th Street 22d

New york, NY 10003

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price

$39.60

$151.80

$207.00

Total Cocktail Hour :

$18.00

$18.00

$42.00

$480.00

Total Reception :

$1,800.00

$100.00
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Total

$475.20

$607.20

$828.00

$1,910.40

$108.00

§72.00

$168.00

$1,920.00

$2,268.00

$1,800.00

$100.00
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Description Qtty Price

LATE FEE PAYMENT : 1 $100.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$100.00

$4,178.40
$2,000.00
$250.70
$125.35
$407.39
($0.00)
$6,961.85
($6,562.35)
$399.50
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